Resultatlista

Kretsmasterskap Ban B

2004-09-25

Torsjobanan i Sodertalje
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Patrik Aslin
Thomas Dahlberg
Tomas Kristersson
Roger Carlsson
Mattias Hallgren
Anders Atterberg
Peter Siegel

Jan Helge

Per Starell

Niclas Blomgren
Bjorn Loddby

UIf Mangerud
Benny Bostedt
Matti Henriksson
Per Bjurnelius
Baril Ignatius
Micke Kogner
Mats berkler
Bjorn Westerlund
Hans Bark
Maud Rylander
Peter Cederlof
Sune Janver
Susanne Larsson
Maria Erngrund
Ulla Lidners
Mats Alkevik
Steva Olic

Ville Kyrkslatt
Urban Jénsson
Paula Janver
Tommy Mellberg
Ove Andersson
Stefan Carlsson
Jan Wedlund

Leif-Erik Johnson

Ulrika Hammarstrom

Kjell Lundgren
Kerstin Andersson
Eva Berggren
Andreas Edqvist
Olle Holmberg
Lars Lindgren

Kretsmasterskap Precision

Atlas Copco Pk.
Atlas Copco Pk.
Malarhéjdens Ps.
Elitskytte SS
Pk Svea
Osseby Pk
Katarina Psf
Atlas Copco Pk.
Bromma Pk
Lovsta Skf

Pk Svea

Sthimspolisen Skf

Nynashamns Apk.

LME Pk.
Mélarhojdens Ps.
Telia IF Sthim
Katarina Psk.
Elitskytte SS

Pk Svea

Bromma Pk.

Sthim:s Polisens Skf.

Salem Pk
Katarina Psk.
Katarina Psk.
Salem Pk
Atlas Copco Pk
Securitas Pk
Pk Svea
Sodertalje Pk.
Pk Svea
Katarina Psk.
SAPK

Uppl. Vasby Psk
Tyreso Sf

LME Pk.
Sodertalje Pk.
Mélarhdjdens Ps.
Sodertéalje Pk.
Sodertalje Pk.
Pk Svea
Sodertalje Pk.
Sodertalje Pk.
Kallhalls Pk

48
46
48
48
46
a7
45
48
46
42
45

a4
a7
48
45
45
45
42
45
43
45
a4
42
45
42
46
a4
a4
39
41
42
a4
a4
42
38
45

38
37
40
40
43
41

a7
a7
a7
46
45
46
a4
48
48
50
a4

48
a7
a7
45
46
a4
a4
46
a7
45
43
46
a4
a4
41
43
45
43
45
45
45
a4
43
a7
39
46
40
38
41
26
35
41

49
48
49
49
48
a7
a7
a7
a4
46
49

46
46
46
42
43
a4
46
a7
46
a7
a4
a4
a4
43
39
45
36
45
43
45
43
41
45
39
45
45
37
42
38
39
28
39

49
48
46
48
46
a4
a7
a7
45
a7
a7

49
a7
40
a7
49
46
a4
45
42
43
46
45
43
48
45
43
a4
43
42
41
42
46
a4
a4
42
27
45
37
a4
35
27
43

B - vapen 04 -09 - 25

48
49
49
46
45
a7
46
48
45
46
48

a4
45
46
46
a4
a7
a7
45
45
a4
45
a4
46
45
46
42
a7
41
a4
46
38
37
43
46
a4
45
41
43
34
40
39
38

49
50
46
46
46
46
a7
49
49
a4
46

45
46
a7
46
46
41
46
a4
43
46
a4
a7
46
42
45
43
a7
a7
45
42
a7
43
40
a4
41
a4
41
42
30
41
40
41

48
a7
a4
46
a7
48
48
a7
a7
48
a4

46
a4
46
a7
a4
48
46
43
48
a4
a7
a4
43
46
46
46
42
45
43
41
42
45
43
39
40
42
40
36
38
43
32
41

338
335
329
329
323
325
324
334
324
323
323

322
322
320
318
317
315
315
315
314
314
313
312
311
310
308
306
305
303
303
302
301
300
300
297
296
292
282
275
265
264
244
284

48
49
50
45
48
46

o O O o

48 143
47 146
45 143
49 141
48 143
46 138
44 135
0 o0
0 o0
0 o0
0 o0

481
481
472
470
466
463
459
334
324
323
323

Sarskiljin
47
44

Deltog ej i méasterskapet.
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LAGTAVLINGEN

Atlas Copco 1007 Thomas Dahlberg
Patrik Aslin
Jan Helge

Pk Svea 951 Bjorn Loddby
Mattias Hallgren
Stevan Olic

Méalarhojdens Ps 939 Tomas Kristersson
Per Bjurnelius
Ulrika Hammarstrém

Katarina Psf 938 Sune Janver
Paula Janver
Peter Siegel

335
338
334

323
323
305

329
318
292

312
302
324
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Patrik Aslin
Thomas Dahlberg
Krister Lundvall
Tommy Mellberg
Thomas Svensson
Micke Kogner
Mats Berkler
Anders Atterberg
Dragan Zivanovic
Peter Siegel

Baril Ignatius

Per Starell

Maud Rylander
Stevan Olic
Roger Carlsson
Per Bjurnelius
Stefan Carlsson
Ove Andersson
Bjorn Westerlund
Matti Henriksson
Jennie Brannstrom
Ulla Linders
André Starell

Jan Arnlund

Hans Bark

Lars Lindgren
Eva Berggren
S-O Ingemansson
Ulrika Hammarstrom
Gunnar Berggren
Maria Phil

UIf Hansson
Anders Sattermon
Anders Bobert
Thomas Karlsson
Susanne Larsson
Jan Wedlund

Ann Kalman
Jonas Westerlind
Kerstin Andersson
Andreas Edqvist
Urban Bertilsson
Niclas Kuoppa

Peter Norén

C - vapen

Atlas Copcos Pk.
Atlas Copcos Pk.
Sodertalje Pk.
SAPK

LME Pk.
Katarinas Psf.
Elitskytte SS
Osseby Pk.

Pk. Svea
Katarinas Psf.
Telia IF Sthim

Handens Psk.

Sthim:s Polisens Skf.

Pk. Svea
Elitskytte SS
Mélarhojdens Ps.

Tyreso Sf

Upplands Vasby Psk.

Pk. Svea

LME Pk.

Atlas Copcos Pk.
Atlas Copcos Pk.
Bromma Pk
Mélarhdjdens Ps.
Bromma Pk
Kallhalls Pk

Pk. Svea
Sodertéalje Pk.
Mélarhojdens Ps.
Pk. Svea

Pk. Svea

Lovsta Skf.

Pk. Svea

Atlas Copcos Pk.
Pk Haningeskyttar
Katarinas Psf.
LME Pk.

Pk Svea

Svartsjo Psk
Sodertalje Pk.
Sodertalje Pk.
Sodertéalje Pk.
Svartsjo Psk

Pk Haningeskyttar

a7
49
48
48
a7
a7
46
45
a7
48
45
46
46
a7
48
45
46
48
a7
a4
a4
42
36
43
45
a4
42
42
45
42
a4
42
42
43
43
46
42
43
42
42
40
37
40
25

50
48
a7
48
a7
a7
48
49
45
a7
a7
48
a7
48
45
a7
a7
46
a7
a4
46
45
a7
46
46
42
43
a4
43
46
45
a4
46
42
a4
a4
46
43
41
41
43
42
33
43

50
a7
a7
46
46
a7
48
49
a7
48
46
45
48
48
a7
a4
43
48
43
a4
43
46
a4
43
43
a4
45
45
a7
a7
a7
a4
45
40
45
a4
48
a4
40
36
41
40
46
41

50
48
49
48
48
49
46
46
a7
46
a7
48
46
45
48
46
48
45
45
48
a7
a7
46
43
45
a7
a7
a4
a4
46
45
a4
41
a4
45
40
41
42
43
45
37
38
41
40

50
48
48
49
a7
49
a7
48
46
46
48
49
48
43
45
46
a7
45
46
46
46
49
46
46
a7
a7
45
a7
44
43
45
41
a7
a4
45
42
a7
39
40
43
36
38
33
35

a7
48
49
48
49
46
46
46
49
48
48
45
46
46
a7
47
45
a4
a7
46
a7
45
48
a7
48
43
48
45
42
43
40
a7
45
a7
37
a4
41
a4
42
38
42
42
46
42

49
49
48
48
48
a7
49
a7
48
46
a7
46
46
49
46
49
a7
46
45
a7
46
42
48
47
41
47
a4
45
46
43
41
a4
40
45
a4
43
37
a4
45
45
41
42
40
42

343
337
336
335
332
332
330
330
329
329
328
327
327
326
326
324
323
322
320
319
319
316
315
315
315
314
314
312
311
310
307
306
306
305
303
303
302
299
293
290
280
279
279
268
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Ulf Mangerud
Per Larsén
Anders Atterberg
Stefan Carlsson
Tommy Mellberg
Niclas Blomgren
Jan Arnlund
Peter Lundberg
Mattias Hallgren
Torbjorn Wulff
Thomas Svensson
Lars Lindgren
Bjorn Westerlund
Gunnar Berggren
Mats Alkevik
Sten Asplund

A-vapen

Sthim:s Polisens Skf.
Sodertélje Pk.
Osseby Pk

Tyres6 Pk

SAPK

Lovsta Skf
Méalarhojdens Ps.
Sthim:s Polisens Skf.
Pk. Svea

LME

LME

Kallhalls Pk

Pk. Svea

Pk. Svea

Securitas Psk

Pk. Svea

46
46
45
44
48
46
44
44
43
44
45
40
46
41
42
48

48
46
45
44
46
49
46
44
48
45
45
44
a7
45
45
46

46
45
48
46
a7
46
a7
a7
48
a7
42
48
36
43
42
45

45
48
a7
49
46
a7
47
a7
43
a7
45
45
48
40
a7
36

48
46
49
48
46
a7
48
46
a7
36
42
44
41
41
39
38

a7
47
a7
48
44
47
45
43
43
48
48
46
44
44
38
43

48
49
46
a7
48
43
42
a7
46
45
44
43
47
44
44
42

328
327
327
326
325
325
319
318
318
312
311
310
309
298
297
298
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